
 

  Things to Remember 
 

[Dates From]–[To] 

Job Title (Example; Marketing Analyst) 

Job Position (Example; Senior)  

Company Name   

[Dates From]–[To] 

Job Title (Example; Marketing Analyst) 

Job Position (Example; Senior)  

Company Name   

[Dates From]–[To] 

Job Title (Example; Marketing Analyst) 

Job Position (Example; Senior)  

Company Name   

 

Go Formative 
[Dates Completed]  

[City], [State], [Region] 

Description, GPA and a brief summary of relevant 

coursework, awards and honors. 

[Dates Completed]  

[City], [State], [Region] 

[City], [State], [Region] 

IXL Information 
 

5th Grade 
Team Newsletter 
 

 

Teachers: 

Mrs. Lantz, Ms. Moore, Mrs. Howarth, Mrs. 

House, Ms. Brown, Ms. Batson, Mrs. Ryczek 

 
Phone: 

919-346-0121 

 

Email: 
wlantz@ncvacademy.org  whouse@ncvacademy.org 
showarth@ncvacademy.org rbrown@ncvacademy.org 
amoore@ncvacademy.org mbatson@ncvacademy.org 
cryczek@ncvacademy.org 

 

 

Tech Support 1-866-512-2273 

week only! Students must complete the 

 

 

We know COVID-19 has an impact on all of us. 

Please be sure to keep in contact with your 

teachers and advisors! We are here for you.  

 

date. Students should complete the 

 

 

3/1-3/5 Read Across America Week 

3/17 Last Day of the Quarter 

3/19 Outing 
 

❖ Make sure to wait until class to take 

the subject area Go Formative quiz. 
 

❖ GF tests are open for 1 week only! 

 

❖ Students have 1 attempt and must 

complete the assignment by the 

following Friday. 

All students should have login information 

for IXL. Please have your student work for 
20 minutes, three times per week, in Math 

and in Reading. 

❖ Read Across America Week starts on March 

1st and goes through March 5th. Each day, we 

encourage students to read the designated 

book, or any other book of their choice at 

home with their families. Teachers will be 

incorporating fun reading activities and 

reminders into their classes during this week. 

We encourage anyone who would like to 

participate to send in pictures documenting 

the fun you are having at home with books. 

❖ It is time to start gearing up for the Annual 

Elementary Art Show! ALL students at NCVA 

in grades K-5 may submit artwork. Deadline 

for submissions is May 19th @ 5pm. 

 
❖ Class connect attendance and participation 

are very important for your student’s success. 

Please make sure your student is focused in 

class each day! 

 

❖ FREE TUTORING! Make sure to utilize the 

FEV Tutoring for your student. Offered for 

Reading, Math and Science! Any questions, 

reach out to your FEV Tutor Support Team 

at ncva@fevtutor.com. 
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